Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503258EN   page 1
April 2026
Overview
The PRO Wallstation is an integral part of the WaveLinx connected lighting system and is available in several small and
large button configurations in white color. These wallstations are battery-powered and provide wireless control of the
lighting in each area.

PS503258EN   page 2
April 2026
Order Information
All WaveLinx PRO control devices require at least one WaveLinx Area Controller for communications. Please ensure that you order a
WaveLinx Area Controller (CATNO: WAC2-POE) for the product to work or connect the wallstations to an existing WaveLinx Area Controller.
Important Note: The WaveLinx wallstation only works with version 12+ of the 2nd generation WaveLinx Area Controller (WAC2-POE).
It does not work with the 1st generation WaveLinx Area Controller (WAC-POE).
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: WST-P-3D-R-BP (Wavelinx PRO, 3 Button Dimming, Red, Battery Powered)
Catalog Number
Standard Wallstation Configurations
Catalog Number Description
WWB1-W WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 1 Button, White
WWB3-W WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 3 Button, White
WWB3-RL-W WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 3 Button Raise / Lower, White
WWB5-RL-W WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 5 Button Raise / Lower, White
Notes Notes
WaveLinx mobile application required to customize
programming for each button.
Suitable for use with standard decorator wall plates (not included).
Complete wallstation - buttons are not field replaceable.
Custom Engraved Wallstation Configurations
Catalog Number Description
WWB1-W-ENGRV WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 1 Button, White, Custom Engraved
WWB3-W-ENGRV WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 3 Button, White, Custom Engraved
WWB3-RL-W-ENGRV WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 3 Button Raise / Lower, White, Custom Engraved
WWB5-RL-W-ENGRV WaveLinx PRO Battery-powered Wallstation, 5 Button Raise / Lower, White, Custom Engraved
Notes Notes
WaveLinx mobile application required to customize
programming for each button.
Suitable for use with standard decorator wall plates (not included).
For custom engraving use the configurator tool within the FlashPro Program (CUST-ENGRV).
Complete wallstation - buttons are not field replaceable.
Colored Wallstation Configurations
Product System Type Button Configuration Color Power Supply Custom Engraving
WST = Wallstation P = PRO 1 = 1 Button
3 = 3 Button
3D = 3 Button Dimming
5D = 5 Button Dimming
V = Ivory
G = Gray
A = Light Almond
B = Black
R = Red
BP = Battery Powered ENGRV = Custom Engraved
Notes Notes
WaveLinx mobile application required to customize programming for each button. Suitable for use with standard and Decora wallplates (not included).
Buttons are not field replaceable.
For configuring Custom Engraved wall
stations, please use Configurable Spec
Sheet
Additional Accessories
Wallplates are not included with Wallstations. Please order separately.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
PJS26W 1 Gang Screwless Faceplate, White
PJS262W 2 Gang Screwless Faceplate, White
PJS263W 3 Gang Screwless Faceplate, White
PJS264W 4 Gang Screwless Faceplate, White
PJS265W 5 Gang Screwless Faceplate, White
WaveLinx
Colors available